
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 2
Sanicole 27.12.2024

Omega

Juliaan LINTEN
K.O.L.
Omloop : H70
Afstand : 3520m
Tijd : 0:50:41 (14'24"/km)

12/18 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Hansruedi KOHLER 0:30:08 [1000]
2. Andre AERTS 0:31:54 [945]
3. Denis CUCHE 0:31:57 [943]

1. 134 00:07:47 455m 17'06"/km
2. 135 00:07:07 00:14:54 431m 16'31"/km
3. 165 00:04:28 00:19:22 270m 16'33"/km
4. 172 00:03:43 00:23:05 264m 14'05"/km
5. 130 00:02:44 00:25:49 236m 11'35"/km
6. 121 00:06:54 00:32:43 537m 12'51"/km
7. 115 00:02:40 00:35:23 232m 11'30"/km
8. 116 00:03:53 00:39:16 252m 15'25"/km
9. 117 00:03:24 00:42:40 208m 16'21"/km

10. 138 00:03:42 00:46:22 252m 14'41"/km
11. 168 00:01:56 00:48:18 105m 18'25"/km
12. 111 00:01:39 00:49:57 115m 14'21"/km
13. 999 00:00:44 00:50:41 119m 6'10"/km
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